
ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
162 8211203 Marek Pompe SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:03:27
345 8333336 Malte Borrmann OL Görlitz A2 00:04:01
177 8606440 Dennis Bräuer SV Lengefeld A2 00:04:16
217 8606416 David Saupe Post SV Dresden A2 00:04:18
273 8514540 Filip Horak OK99 Hradec Kralove A2 00:04:25
288 8301405 Per Hähnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:04:35
135 8455002 Jannika Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:04:42

80 8606449 Tomi Kääriäinen USV TU Dresden A2 00:04:52
229 2027342 Erik Schellenberger Post SV Dresden A2 00:05:08

84 8662454 Karsten Rößler SSV Planeta Radebeul A2 00:05:21
284 8022395 Stefan Wedlich OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:05:22
107 8018033 Rainer Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:05:25
119 8042420 Valentin Glöckner SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:05:27
292 8503546 Liam Fremder OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:05:35
272 8514502 Veronika Horakova OK99 Hradec Kralove A2 00:05:38
204 8270213 Johanna Wiedenfeld Post SV Dresden A2 00:05:41
134 8655888 Hendryk Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:05:47

83 8606464 Sven Hockeborn SSV Planeta Radebeul A2 00:05:52
121 8008039 Theodor Herr SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:05:52
114 8042413 Friedrich Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:05:53
399 8300672 Kai Müller A2 00:05:57
370 2015096 Ruth Ullrich OL Görlitz A2 00:06:00
195 8462013 Merle Richter Post SV Dresden A2 00:06:10
213 8002601 Matti Reißmann Post SV Dresden A2 00:06:19

35 8400051 Andrej Olunczek USV TU Dresden A2 00:06:40
381 2165202 Anton Rapiy SV Bad Düben A2 00:06:47
152 2161485 Emil Fritzsche SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:06:49
131 8073370 Ole Voßberg SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:06:53
179 8110369 Jörg Hänsel SV Lengefeld A2 00:06:53
167 8002505 Selma Löffler SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:06:54
337 8001682 Nico Kümmling USG Chemnitz A2 00:06:55
111 2012001 Anna Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:06:55
359 8204002 Leo Neuwinger OL Görlitz A2 00:06:57
374 8541546 Colin Mickan OL Görlitz A2 00:06:59
128 2065057 Konstantin Kröber SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:07:03
311 8300015 Johann Förster OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:07:04

36 8030811 Lisa Löhning USV TU Dresden A2 00:07:08
155 8518334 Udo Hinkel SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:07:12
274 8526636 Eliska Horakova OK99 Hradec Kralove A2 00:07:14

27 8606452 Sabine Richter ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweid A2 00:07:21
49 8606462 Norbert Zenker USV TU Dresden A2 00:07:22

110 2012003 Katrin Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:07:36
296 8122004 Niclas Wagner OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:07:43
159 8540180 Bettina Mühlstädt SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:07:55
224 8403050 Hannah Moraweck Post SV Dresden A2 00:07:58
108 700000 Fine Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:08:00



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
0 7208005 Ruta Weinert x376 A2 00:08:02

383 8020222 Rico Müller OK Biensdorf A2 00:08:17
297 2013 Diana Junghanß OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:08:22
140 2015605 Luisa Kröhl SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:08:29

66 2008964 Astrid Hartenstein USV TU Dresden A2 00:08:43
231 1424611 Katharina Pietzonka Post SV Dresden A2 00:08:49
170 8618884 Eric Liebig SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:08:51
364 2033018 Leticia Siegemund OL Görlitz A2 00:08:51

63 8130762 Heike Leideck USV TU Dresden A2 00:08:52
356 8525193 Niklas Lemke OL Görlitz A2 00:08:55
226 2027340 Justus Klemm Post SV Dresden A2 00:08:57
156 8400198 Katja Hinkel SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:09:00

18 2043617 Christian Musch OL Team Pulsnitz A2 00:09:02
129 2661403 Otto Kröhl SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:09:05
369 2033017 Lisbeth Ullrich OL Görlitz A2 00:09:07

57 2004383 Katrin Taubeneck USV TU Dresden A2 00:09:13
275 2088722 Pavel Horak OK99 Hradec Kralove A2 00:09:17
353 2015082 Susanne Kowsky OL Görlitz A2 00:09:17

0 887611 x35 A2 00:09:21
141 2041754 Richard Kröhl SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:09:49
116 2012007 Anna Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:09:49

85 8606479 Frank Wiedenfeld SSV Planeta Radebeul A2 00:09:53
230 8524449 Hannes Barchfeld Post SV Dresden A2 00:10:04
310 8300078 Katharina Förster OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:10:11

50 7700004 Johannes Treppe USV TU Dresden A2 00:10:15
71 2068138 Alexander Grätz USV TU Dresden A2 00:10:17

118 8618887 Katrin Glöckner SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:10:20
168 8618885 Sara Löffler SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:10:26
142 8618881 Andrea Jurk SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:10:28

10 1416658 Luka Grüner ESV Dresden A2 00:10:33
9 2058071 Lorine Westhus ESV Dresden A2 00:10:35

202 2077191 Elias Artur Meyer Post SV Dresden A2 00:10:39
148 2133217 Elisabeth Eckstädt SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:10:41
310 8300078 Katharina Förster OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:10:42
169 2133202 Nora Löffler SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:10:43
283 7807 Katrin Erler Post-SV Chemnitz A2 00:10:46

70 8490000 Claudia Helling USV TU Dresden A2 00:10:48
373 2168223 Pepe Koch OL Görlitz A2 00:11:00
226 2027340 Justus Klemm Post SV Dresden A2 00:11:33
227 2027341 Simon Klemm Post SV Dresden A2 00:11:36
322 2301769 Lorenzo Schmoger SV CH Sonnenland A2 00:11:51
324 2168220 Antonella Ruggieri SV CH Sonnenland A2 00:11:54

34 8041178 Susanne Löhning USV TU Dresden A2 00:12:11
0 2007833 SV Lengefeld A2 00:12:14

313 2162886 Sylvia Förster SV CH Sonnenland A2 00:12:43
88 8524435 Romy Wiedenfeld SSV Planeta Radebeul A2 00:12:43



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
132 8070576 Annegret Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:12:46
317 2005297 Bruno Reisenbüchler SV CH Sonnenland A2 00:13:06
232 2165801 Johann Quanter Post SV Dresden A2 00:13:08
146 8618889 Erik Westphal SV Robotron Dresden A2 00:13:19
389 682100 Zamostny Vaclav DDM Teplice A2 00:13:41
303 2048102 Nora Israel OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:13:46
306 8130408 Charlotte Herrmann OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:14:04

0 2048101 Florentine Paul x185 A2 00:14:10
198 2041771 Leoni Richter Post SV Dresden A2 00:14:27
365 2015086 Logan Siegemund OL Görlitz A2 00:14:29

7 8260502 Ute Lucassen ESV Dresden A2 00:14:39
341 434194 Malin Schmutterer OL Görlitz A2 00:14:55
106 2161480 Albrecht Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau A2 00:14:59
294 560127 Elio Martin OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:15:12
298 2048105 Palina Marschner OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:15:14
291 8653191 Dietmar Fremder OL-Team Wehrsdorf A2 00:15:25

43 2005300 Lea Schoffer USV TU Dresden A2 00:15:40
6 8031006 Thomas Lucassen ESV Dresden A2 00:16:37

182 2045288 Makar Kovriha SV Lengefeld A2 00:16:43
404 2015091 Max Klemm OL Görlitz A2 00:17:06
342 2161150 Anne Scholz OL Görlitz A2 00:17:30
344 2015088 Sarah Scholz OL Görlitz A2 00:17:33
368 7180200 Thilo Tischer OL Görlitz A2 00:18:30

24 8050464 Martina Wagner SG Zittau Süd A2 00:18:31
44 2005293 Ina Schoffer USV TU Dresden A2 00:18:34
55 8005329 Raphael Kunckel USV TU Dresden A2 00:18:34

238 1828412 Hannah Zappe Post SV Dresden A2 00:18:37
385 8028926 Tina Rickmeyer OK Biensdorf A2 00:19:24

73 2303672 Greta Quosig USV TU Dresden A2 00:19:52
101 8606435 Manfred Hickethier SSV Planeta Radebeul A2 00:22:40
314 8030578 Alessio Härtelt SV CH Sonnenland A2 00:25:34



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
54 8606458 Konstantin Kunckel USV TU Dresden B2 00:08:04

217 8606416 David Saupe Post SV Dresden B2 00:08:33
393 8113497 Jakub Bily B2 00:09:05
162 8211203 Marek Pompe SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:09:22

80 8606449 Tomi Kääriäinen USV TU Dresden B2 00:09:24
177 8606440 Dennis Bräuer SV Lengefeld B2 00:09:29
273 8514540 Filip Horak OK99 Hradec Kralove B2 00:09:30
288 8301405 Per Hähnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:09:46
135 8455002 Jannika Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:09:51
199 8455004 Alexander Richter Post SV Dresden B2 00:09:51
312 8120051 Daniel Härtelt SV CH Sonnenland B2 00:10:28
181 8094562 Dmytro Kovriha SV Lengefeld B2 00:10:36
121 8008039 Theodor Herr SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:10:48
107 8018033 Rainer Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:11:03
360 8606491 Markus Neuwinger OL Görlitz B2 00:11:09
295 8234311 Andre Schöne OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:11:26
146 8618889 Erik Westphal SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:11:43
272 8514502 Veronika Horakova OK99 Hradec Kralove B2 00:11:44
292 8503546 Liam Fremder OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:11:51
197 8455003 Myrea Richter Post SV Dresden B2 00:11:51

84 8662454 Karsten Rößler SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:11:57
119 8042420 Valentin Glöckner SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:11:57
249 8130668 Wiebke Sihver Post SV Dresden B2 00:11:58
133 8455001 Emilia Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:11:58
112 9101001 Emil Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:12:09

53 8002100 Torsten Kaufmann USV TU Dresden B2 00:12:14
248 8002326 Thomas Rothkegel Post SV Dresden B2 00:12:17
398 2366 Stefan Schmutterer B2 00:12:22

83 8606464 Sven Hockeborn SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:12:30
74 8606467 Hanne Kaufmann USV TU Dresden B2 00:12:30
61 8606461 Andreas Lenk USV TU Dresden B2 00:12:40

405 8220788 David Heinl ZOOB Rumburk B2 00:12:41
333 8000814 Andrej Zelenin USG Chemnitz B2 00:12:46

40 1506 Mayk Wendisch USV TU Dresden B2 00:12:48
67 8139381 Michael Drechsel USV TU Dresden B2 00:12:50

109 8525200 Tom Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:13:02
278 8260965 Wolfram Knitsch Post-SV Chemnitz B2 00:13:03

82 8606482 Katja Engelhardt SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:13:04
13 8667654 Frank Dequiedt ESV Dresden B2 00:13:06

153 8606485 Isabel Jakob SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:13:06
51 8670952 Anna Wartewig USV TU Dresden B2 00:13:10

208 8501936 Kerstin Saupe Post SV Dresden B2 00:13:12
78 2066992 Yegor Bieliakov USV TU Dresden B2 00:13:19

370 2015096 Ruth Ullrich OL Görlitz B2 00:13:22
114 8042413 Friedrich Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:13:31
337 8001682 Nico Kümmling USG Chemnitz B2 00:13:37



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
110 2012003 Katrin Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:13:42

59 8606494 Felicitas Vogt USV TU Dresden B2 00:13:44
130 211993 Josua Lennartz SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:13:55

35 8400051 Andrej Olunczek USV TU Dresden B2 00:14:08
155 8518334 Udo Hinkel SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:14:10
296 8122004 Niclas Wagner OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:14:20
116 2012007 Anna Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:14:24

0 7208005 Ruta Weinert Post SV Dresden B2 00:14:34
263 7200336 Lukas Hulha TJ Lokomotiva Teplice B2 00:14:35
127 2161487 Magdalena Kramplova SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:14:59

0 8094561 Ron B2 00:15:07
369 2033017 Lisbeth Ullrich OL Görlitz B2 00:15:10
137 8647294 Christian Klotz SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:15:14
347 2165196 Jonathan Dethloff OL Görlitz B2 00:15:14
131 8073370 Ole Voßberg SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:15:14
362 8502461 Loreen Nowack OL Görlitz B2 00:15:30
128 2065057 Konstantin Kröber SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:15:34
256 8662324 Martina Pavlova TJ Lokomotiva Teplice B2 00:15:35
108 700000 Fine Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:15:51
228 8606422 Luise Drechsler Post SV Dresden B2 00:15:52
372 2033019 Vreni Hünlich OL Görlitz B2 00:15:53
136 8606476 Niklas Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:15:59
334 8001684 Cornelia Roßberg USG Chemnitz B2 00:16:03

85 8606479 Frank Wiedenfeld SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:16:09
222 8665859 Alwin Richter Post SV Dresden B2 00:16:10
195 8462013 Merle Richter Post SV Dresden B2 00:16:14
221 8606437 Selma Drechsler Post SV Dresden B2 00:16:17

22 6528 Sophie Friedrich SG Zittau Süd B2 00:16:18
167 8002505 Selma Löffler SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:16:21

17 886509 Sylvia Reppe OL Team Pulsnitz B2 00:16:27
281 8529740 Janne Barthold Post-SV Chemnitz B2 00:16:32
260 8528876 Gabriela Kamirova TJ Lokomotiva Teplice B2 00:16:51
164 8011051 Katrin Schäfer SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:16:53
390 8523557 Arved Barthold Limbach B2 00:16:56

0 300690 Anna Wiedenfeld x124 B2 00:17:07
381 2165202 Anton Rapiy SV Bad Düben B2 00:17:11
367 8541552 Miriam Tischer OL Görlitz B2 00:17:20
159 8540180 Bettina Mühlstädt SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:17:29
157 8020469 Odile Dequiedt SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:17:30
156 8400198 Katja Hinkel SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:17:32
123 2161488 Jonas Jurk SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:17:38
139 8618883 Johann Leutzsch SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:17:41

93 886501 Benjamin Smuda SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:17:54
28 1130202 Liam Richter ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweid B2 00:17:55
36 8030811 Lisa Löhning USV TU Dresden B2 00:18:02
32 2133057 Julian Lange USV TU Dresden B2 00:18:07



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
113 2012008 Christin Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:18:12
383 8020222 Rico Müller OK Biensdorf B2 00:18:24
224 8403050 Hannah Moraweck Post SV Dresden B2 00:18:34
168 8618885 Sara Löffler SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:18:35
152 2161485 Emil Fritzsche SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:18:52
176 8234303 Norbert Pommer Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin B2 00:18:53

57 2004383 Katrin Taubeneck USV TU Dresden B2 00:19:21
185 8094563 Ivan Ufimtsev SV Lengefeld B2 00:19:24
350 8010731 Lieselotte Hoke OL Görlitz B2 00:19:29
356 8525193 Niklas Lemke OL Görlitz B2 00:19:31

27 8606452 Sabine Richter ESV Lok Berlin-Schöneweid B2 00:19:33
305 8030715 Ragnar Herrmann OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:19:35

43 2005300 Lea Schoffer USV TU Dresden B2 00:19:36
230 8524449 Hannes Barchfeld Post SV Dresden B2 00:19:49
143 8618880 Celia Brelot-Renou SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:19:57
111 2012001 Anna Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:20:08
373 2168223 Pepe Koch OL Görlitz B2 00:20:08
126 8234302 Mathilda Klotz SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:20:17
105 8201059 Viola Kaiser OL - Bad Schandau B2 00:20:27
407 650001 Luise Schmidt Bad Schandau B2 00:20:28
291 8653191 Dietmar Fremder OL-Team Wehrsdorf B2 00:20:34
201 8042411 Jonna Meyer Post SV Dresden B2 00:20:38

2 1416653 Stephan Heidner ESV Dresden B2 00:20:45
4 2058059 Johannes Heidner ESV Dresden B2 00:21:06

269 8133231 Kleinova Petra TJ Lokomotiva Teplice B2 00:21:14
138 2116271 Nadine Klotz SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:21:24
251 8290966 Evelyn Stöcker OK Leipzig B2 00:22:14
275 2088722 Pavel Horak OK99 Hradec Kralove B2 00:22:51
353 2015082 Susanne Kowsky OL Görlitz B2 00:22:59
283 7807 Katrin Erler Post-SV Chemnitz B2 00:23:24
144 8618888 Joline Walther SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:23:40

64 7077779 Holm Krüger USV TU Dresden B2 00:23:47
76 2303669 Nolan Körner USV TU Dresden B2 00:24:38
88 8524435 Romy Wiedenfeld SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:24:49

211 2044 Monika Weber Post SV Dresden B2 00:24:58
0 2007833 SV Lengefeld B2 00:25:03

240 2027344 Justus Clauß Post SV Dresden B2 00:25:25
122 2661405 Konrad Hurlebaus SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:25:33

37 2357 Birgit Schmutterer USV TU Dresden B2 00:26:40
384 8668144 Ronja Müller OK Biensdorf B2 00:26:46

99 2032201 Sigrid Wenzel SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:27:35
375 2015098 Philipp Tischer OL Görlitz B2 00:28:22
404 2015091 Max Klemm OL Görlitz B2 00:28:45
169 2133202 Nora Löffler SV Robotron Dresden B2 00:29:22
250 2027339 Hella Berthold Post SV Dresden B2 00:30:14
338 6258 Katrin Schille USG Chemnitz B2 00:30:45



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
325 2168218 Michael Osterholzer SV CH Sonnenland B2 00:32:29

0 8420968 TJ Lokomotiva Teplice B2 00:35:23
65 2068131 Angelika Krüger USV TU Dresden B2 00:39:37

6 8031006 Thomas Lucassen ESV Dresden B2 00:47:28
87 1028620 Diana Smuda SSV Planeta Radebeul B2 00:56:50



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
217 8606416 David Saupe Post SV Dresden C2 00:13:04

54 8606458 Konstantin Kunckel USV TU Dresden C2 00:14:00
393 8113497 Jakub Bily C2 00:14:03
346 8402055 Valentin Brill OL Görlitz C2 00:14:24
288 8301405 Per Hähnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:14:36
162 8211203 Marek Pompe SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:14:42

80 8606449 Tomi Kääriäinen USV TU Dresden C2 00:14:53
345 8333336 Malte Borrmann OL Görlitz C2 00:15:08

52 8210593 Anatoly Zelenin USV TU Dresden C2 00:15:29
135 8455002 Jannika Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:16:02
299 1200604 Leopold Paul OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:16:07
225 8501940 Sebastian Moraweck Post SV Dresden C2 00:16:14
293 8653084 Lars Fremder OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:16:40
289 8140610 Ron Hähnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:16:44
229 2027342 Erik Schellenberger Post SV Dresden C2 00:16:53
376 8003221 Phillipp Saalfeld OL Görlitz C2 00:16:55

0 8094561 Oleksandr Lon SV Lengefeld C2 00:16:57
158 8000894 Lennart Mühlstädt SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:17:10
199 8455004 Alexander Richter Post SV Dresden C2 00:17:27
207 8654845 Tim Weinert Post SV Dresden C2 00:17:29
228 8606422 Luise Drechsler Post SV Dresden C2 00:17:30
221 8606437 Selma Drechsler Post SV Dresden C2 00:17:31

60 8204008 Sarah Dequiedt USV TU Dresden C2 00:17:39
100 8537291 Holm Reisinger SSV Planeta Radebeul C2 00:17:39
284 8022395 Stefan Wedlich OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:17:45
151 8512587 Robert Bach SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:18:02
385 8028926 Tina Rickmeyer OK Biensdorf C2 00:18:23
209 8401120 Emil Saupe Post SV Dresden C2 00:18:29

59 8606494 Felicitas Vogt USV TU Dresden C2 00:18:38
243 8077966 Julius Lucke Post SV Dresden C2 00:18:42

67 8139381 Michael Drechsel USV TU Dresden C2 00:18:42
197 8455003 Myrea Richter Post SV Dresden C2 00:18:43
249 8130668 Wiebke Sihver Post SV Dresden C2 00:19:02
150 8310308 Oliver Eckstädt SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:19:17
272 8514502 Veronika Horakova OK99 Hradec Kralove C2 00:19:19
352 2015093 Leonard Klein OL Görlitz C2 00:19:20
278 8260965 Wolfram Knitsch Post-SV Chemnitz C2 00:19:27
237 8180210 Mila von Dalowski Post SV Dresden C2 00:19:45

61 8606461 Andreas Lenk USV TU Dresden C2 00:20:15
53 8002100 Torsten Kaufmann USV TU Dresden C2 00:20:29

370 2015096 Ruth Ullrich OL Görlitz C2 00:20:30
51 8670952 Anna Wartewig USV TU Dresden C2 00:20:57

195 8462013 Merle Richter Post SV Dresden C2 00:21:04
141 2041754 Richard Kr”hl SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:21:04
282 8000819 Jekaterina Zelenin Post-SV Chemnitz C2 00:21:24
167 8002505 Selma Löffler SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:21:25



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
268 8107758 Klein David TJ Lokomotiva Teplice C2 00:21:25
166 8508386 Johannes Löffler SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:21:26
308 6460 Hartmut Anders OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:21:26
114 8042413 Friedrich Schmidt OL - Bad Schandau C2 00:21:47
132 8070576 Annegret Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:22:01

0 8541547 Leonardo Boden SSV Planeta Radebeul C2 00:22:12
222 8665859 Alwin Richter Post SV Dresden C2 00:22:29
161 8606415 Anna Mühlstädt SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:22:31

83 8606464 Sven Hockeborn SSV Planeta Radebeul C2 00:22:32
136 8606476 Niklas Wetzel SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:22:47
258 8529550 Petr Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Teplice C2 00:22:59
398 2366 Stefan Schmutterer C2 00:23:00

35 8400051 Andrej Olunczek USV TU Dresden C2 00:23:00
109 8525200 Tom Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau C2 00:23:03
179 8110369 Jörg Hänsel SV Lengefeld C2 00:23:19

56 7077771 Stephan Kunckel USV TU Dresden C2 00:23:27
0 1503220 Knut C2 00:23:46

286 8240172 Mike Kindermann OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:24:00
392 8501543 Lenka Johnova C2 00:24:04

0 7208005 Ruta Weinert Post SV Dresden C2 00:24:06
318 8301951 Helmut Härtelt SV CH Sonnenland C2 00:24:07
256 8662324 Martina Pavlova TJ Lokomotiva Teplice C2 00:24:12
334 8001684 Cornelia Roßberg USG Chemnitz C2 00:24:35
263 7200336 Lukas Hulha TJ Lokomotiva Teplice C2 00:24:44

47 2303673 Anton Bellmann USV TU Dresden C2 00:24:45
108 700000 Fine Fiedler OL - Bad Schandau C2 00:24:47
128 2065057 Konstantin Kröber SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:24:55
164 8011051 Katrin Schäfer SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:24:59

43 2005300 Lea Schoffer USV TU Dresden C2 00:24:59
112 9101001 Emil Landgraf OL - Bad Schandau C2 00:25:04
159 8540180 Bettina Mühlstädt SV Robotron Dresden C2 00:26:41

25 411418 Jens Ochmann SG Zittau Süd C2 00:27:15
402 8535688 Pix Florian C2 00:28:28
387 1995 Nadja Adam VDX C2 00:28:37
280 8170907 Tommy Barthold Post-SV Chemnitz C2 00:29:34
275 2088722 Pavel Horak OK99 Hradec Kralove C2 00:30:11
105 8201059 Viola Kaiser OL - Bad Schandau C2 00:30:25

64 7077779 Holm Krüger USV TU Dresden C2 00:34:25
254 8190625 Bettina Treibmann OK Leipzig C2 00:35:03
214 7711700 Kati Reißmann Post SV Dresden C2 00:36:53
283 7807 Katrin Erler Post-SV Chemnitz C2 00:42:33
250 2027339 Hella Berthold Post SV Dresden C2 00:42:49

41 1501 Katrin Wendisch USV TU Dresden C2 00:42:53
220 8606411 Jakob Drechsler Post SV Dresden C2 00:43:31
287 8040107 Berit Hähnel OL-Team Wehrsdorf C2 00:44:39

34 8041178 Susanne Löhning USV TU Dresden C2 00:47:13



ID SI Vorname Name Verein Bahn Zeit
339 4835 Volker Schille USG Chemnitz C2 00:48:26
338 6258 Katrin Schille USG Chemnitz C2 00:48:29
327 2661406 Luka Trotzky SV CH Sonnenland C2 00:49:08


